Vendor
294767
295285
295179
294963
291663
63109

64250

292026
295773
287234
149290
277172
190490
193010
195121
198904
278118
289683
295468
287473
290980
288188
70216

70105

78918

285822
150315
194140
294832

Bid Tab 5495

Vendor Name

BONAVENTURE CO INC

CENTRAL ALABAMA TRAINING SOLUTIONS
COASTAL RESCUE SOLUTIONS INC
EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT PROFESSIONAL
FELD FIRE

FERRARA FIRE

FIREHOUSE SALES

GEORGIA FIRE & RESCUE SUPPLY LLC

JETS FIRE & SAFETY

MUNICPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES

NORTH AMERICAN FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC
OZARK RESCUE

RITZ SAFETY LLC

SKELETONS FIRE EQUIPMENT INC
SOUTHEASTERN EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT COMPANY
SUNBELT FIRE INC

TUSCALOOSA FIRE EQUIPMENT INC

VSC FIRE & SECURITY INC

ADORAMA

B & H PHOTO

DANA SAFETY

EVIDENT

GALLS

GT DIST

GULF STATES

LAWMENS

RAY OHERRON

SMYRNA POLICE DIST

TRI-TECH

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE
$1,837.00

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE
$1,850.00
$1,869.00

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE
$1,899.00

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE

NO BID

NO RESPONSE

NO BID

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE

NO BID

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE

NO RESPONSE



