Bid Tab 5495

Vendor	Vendor Name	
294767	BONAVENTURE CO INC	NO RESPONSE
295285	CENTRAL ALABAMA TRAINING SOLUTIONS	NO RESPONSE
295179	COASTAL RESCUE SOLUTIONS INC	NO RESPONSE
294963	EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT PROFESSIONAL	\$1,837.00
291663	FELD FIRE	NO RESPONSE
63109	FERRARA FIRE	NO RESPONSE
64250	FIREHOUSE SALES	\$1,850.00
292026	GEORGIA FIRE & RESCUE SUPPLY LLC	\$1,869.00
295773	JETS FIRE & SAFETY	NO RESPONSE
287234	MUNICPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES	NO RESPONSE
149290	NORTH AMERICAN FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC	\$1,899.00
277172	OZARK RESCUE	NO RESPONSE
190490	RITZ SAFETY LLC	NO RESPONSE
193010	SKELETONS FIRE EQUIPMENT INC	NO RESPONSE
195121	SOUTHEASTERN EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT COMPANY	NO RESPONSE
198904	SUNBELT FIRE INC	NO BID
278118	TUSCALOOSA FIRE EQUIPMENT INC	NO RESPONSE
289683	VSC FIRE & SECURITY INC	NO BID
295468	ADORAMA	NO RESPONSE
287473	B & H PHOTO	NO RESPONSE
290980	DANA SAFETY	NO RESPONSE
288188	EVIDENT	NO RESPONSE
70216	GALLS	NO RESPONSE
70105	GT DIST	NO RESPONSE
78918	GULF STATES	NO RESPONSE
285822	LAWMENS	NO BID
150315	RAY OHERRON	NO RESPONSE
194140	SMYRNA POLICE DIST	NO RESPONSE
294832	TRI-TECH	NO RESPONSE